Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Gunther - (1470982) - Walsall Swim and Water Polo Club

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

30.73
1:04.86

2:22.89

5:25.22

37.41
1:23.26
3:00.34

34.34
1:22.33
1:19.81
2:43.49
2:46.92
5:46.24

SC Time

29.93
1:03.99
2:18.74
4:56.33

10:45.09

37.25
1:21.35
2:54.89

34.45
1:19.57

34.78
1:17.78
2:39.98
2:35.56
5:28.87

1:13.52

Converted
to SC

30.00
1:03.60

2:20.40

5:20.90

36.60
1:21.70
2:57.40

33.80
1:21.40
1:18.80
2:41.40
2:44.50
5:41.10

Converted
to LC

30.60
1:05.30
2:21.20
5:01.00

10:54.00

38.10
1:22.90
2:57.90

35.00
1:20.50

35.40
1:18.80
2:42.10
2:38.10
5:34.20

1:13.50

LC WA
Pts

315
377
363

309

333
318
336
272
216
270
320
318
343

SC WA
Pts

305
344
367
367
324
300
313
324
251
216
256
239
287
350
363
301

Date

20/01/24
30/03/24
28/03/24

08/05/23

30/03/24
10/03/24
31/03/24
21/01/24
20/01/24
21/01/24
31/03/24
20/01/24
29/03/24

Date

17/03/24
16/03/24
16/03/24
16/03/24
25/02/24
17/03/24
16/12/23
17/12/23
03/12/23
03/12/23
16/03/24
03/12/23
17/03/24
17/03/24
17/03/24

10/02/24

Meet

Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2024
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet 2024 LC L1 Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet 2024 LC L1 Meet

West Midland Regional Summer Championships
2023

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet 2024 LC L1 Meet
City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet 2024 LC L1 Meet
Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2024
Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2024
Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2024
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet 2024 LC L1 Meet
Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2024

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet 2024 LC L1 Meet

Meet

Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2024
Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2024
Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2024
Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2024
City of Birmingham Junior Distance Meet 2024
Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2024
Derby Excel Christmas Cracker Meet 2023
Derby Excel Christmas Cracker Meet 2023
City of Coventry Winter Meet 2023

City of Coventry Winter Meet 2023
Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2024
City of Coventry Winter Meet 2023
Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2024
Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2024
Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2024

Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2024

Venue

Sandwell
Portsmouth

Portsmouth
Coventry

Portsmouth
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Sandwell
Sandwell
Sandwell
Portsmouth
Sandwell

Portsmouth

Venue

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Birmingham
Wolverhampton
Derby

Derby

Coventry
Coventry
Wolverhampton
Coventry
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton

Stafford

Licence

WM240059
SE240108
SE240108

WM230352

SE240108
NE240033
SE240108
WM240059
WM240059
WM240059
SE240108
WM240059
SE240108

License

WM240184
WM240184
WM240184
WM240184
WM240552
WM240184
EM231879

EM231879

WM231042
WM231042
WM240184
WM231042
WM240184
WM240184
WM240184

WM240060
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